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U.S. Exhibitors at IWA & OutdoorClassics 2012

# Company City State Website Exhibitor Type Booth
1 Altus Brands / Benchmaster Traverse City Michigan http://www.altusbrands.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-134
2 AmChar Wholesale Inc. Rochester New York http://www.amchar.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-103
3 American Technologies Network South San Francisco California http://www.atncorp.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-107
4 Barnett Outdoors, LLC Tarpon Springs Florida http://www.barnettcrossbows.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-230
5 Battenfeld Technologies Inc. Columbia Missouri http://www.battenfeldtechnologies.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-206
6 Benchmade Knife Company Oregon City Oregon http://www.benchmade.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-124
7 Birchwood Casey Eden Prairie Minnesota http://www.birchwoodcasey.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-108
8 Blue Ridge Knives Marion Virginia http://www.blueridgeknives.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-118
9 Bureau of ATF Martinsburg West Virginia http://www.atf.gov USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-144

10 Campco Los Angeles California http://www.campco.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-226
11 Charter Arms Shelton Connecticut http://www.charterfirearms.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-106
12 Chris Reeve Knives Boise Idaho http://www.chrisreeve.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-131
13 Code Blue LLC Atmore Alabama http://www.codebluescents.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-139
14 Cold Steel Knives Ventura California http://www.coldsteel.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-137
15 Columbia River Knife & Tool Tualatin Oregon http://www.crkt.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-117
16 Condor Outdoor Products, Inc. Duarte California http://www.condoroutdoor.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-121
17 Condor Tool & Knife, Inc. Orlando Florida http://www.condortk.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-115
18 DMT Diamond Machining Technology Marlborough Massachusetts http://www.dmtsharp.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-109
19 E.A.R. Inc. Boulder Colorado http://www.earinc.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-128
20 EDGE by Expedite Hudson Wisconsin http://www.edgebyexpedite.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-202
21 Ellett Brothers Chapin South Carolina http://www.ellettbrothers.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-133
22 EZE-LAP Diamond Products Carson City Nevada http://www.eze-lap.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-112
23 Fox River Mills, Inc. Osage Iowa http://www.foxsox.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-132
24 iSniper, Inc. Langhorne Pennsylvania http://www.imarksman.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-113
25 Kahr Arms Pearl River New York http://www.kahr.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-220
26 Kestrel Pocket Weather Meters Boothwyn Pennsylvania http://www.nkhome.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-101
27 Lansky Sharpeners Buffalo New York http://www.lansky.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-212
28 Laser Shot, Inc. Stafford Texas http://www.lasershot.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-210
29 Mace Security International, Inc. Bennington Vermont http://www.mace.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-122
30 Mojo Outdoors Monroe Louisiana http://www.mojooutdoors.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-138
31 Mossberg Firearms North Haven Connecticut http://www.mossberg.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-110
32 Moultrie Products, LLC Alabaster Alabama http://www.moultriefeeders.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-141
33 National Shooting Sports Foundation Newtown Connecticut http://www.nssf.org USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-136
34 NonLethal Technologies, Inc. Homer City Pennsylvania http://www.nonlethaltechnologies.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-125
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35 Nosler, Inc. Bend Oregon http://www.nosler.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-119
36 Numrich Gun Parts Corp. West Hurley New York http://www.e-gunparts.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-130
37 Primos Hunting Flora Mississippi http://www.primos.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-216
38 Pro-Shot Products Inc. Taylorville Illinois http://www.proshotproducts.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-120
39 RSR Group, Inc. Winter Park Florida http://www.rsrgroup.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-127
40 Samson Whately Massachusetts http://www.samson-mfg.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 7A-311
41 Small Arms Defense Journal Henderson Nevada http://www.smallarmsreview.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-102
42 SOG Specialty Knives + Tools, LLC Lynnwood Washington http://www.sogknives.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-114
43 SportDOG Brand Knoxville Tennessee http://www.sportdog.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-126
44 Summit Treestands, LLC Decatur Alabama http://www.summitstands.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-140
45 The Outdoor Connection, Inc. Waco Texas http://www.outdoorconnection.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-218
46 Triple K Mfg Co San Diego California http://www.triplek.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-204
47 United Cutlery Corporation Moultrie Georgia http://www.unitedcutlery.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-123
48 Utica Cutlery Company Utica New York http://www.kutmaster.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-116
49 Valor Corporation Sunrise Florida http://www.valorcorp.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-104
50 W.R. Case & Sons Cutlery Bradford Pennsylvania http://www.wrcase.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-224
51 West Coast Corporation Ontario California http://www.wcc-mfg.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-208
52 WGI Innovations Grand Prairie Texas http://www.synergycd.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-228
53 Xisico USA, Inc. Houston Texas http://www.xisicousa.com USA Pavilion Hall 5 5-214
54 Armasight San Francisco California http://www.armasight.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-414
55 Desert Tactical Arms Salt Lake City Utah http://www.deserttacticalarms.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-408
56 Elite Defense Inc. Dexter Michigan http://www.elite-arms.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-309
57 GSM, LLC Oceanside California http://www.gsmoutdoors.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-410
58 Kroll International, LLC Shelby Township Michigan http://www.krollcorp.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-418
59 Lone Star Tactical Supply Tomball Texas http://www.lonestartacticalsupply.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-420
60 N-Vision Optics Needham Massachusetts http://www.nvisionoptics.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-426
61 Original Footwear Co. Stockton California http://www.originalswat.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-416
62 SureFire Fountain Valley California http://www.surefire.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-305
63 Tru-Spec by Atlanco Marietta Georgia http://www.truspec.com USA Pavilion Hall 7 7A-307
64 ADCO Arms Inc. Woburn Massachusetts http://www.adcosales.com Main exhibitor 2-302
65 Ameristep Corporation Clio Michigan http://www.ameristep.com Main exhibitor 5-205
66 ASP Inc. Appleton Wisconsin http://www.asp-usa.com Main exhibitor 7A-427
67 ATK Anoka Minnesota http://www.atk.com Main exhibitor 7-110
68 Austin Sheridan USA, Inc. Middletown Connecticut http://www.austinsheridanusa.com Main exhibitor 7-512
69 Barrett Firearms Manufacturing Inc. Murfreesboro Tennessee http://www.barrettrifles.com Main exhibitor 5-127
70 Barska Worldwide Corp. La Verne California http://www.barska.com Main exhibitor 4A-503
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71 BATES Footwear Rockford Michigan http://www.batesfootwear.com Main exhibitor 7A-124
72 Beauregard Exhibits Company Vernon Connecticut http://www.dakotaarms.com Main exhibitor 7-212
73 Bering Optics Irving Texas http://www.beringoptics.com Main exhibitor 4A-115
74 Berrys Manufacturing St. George Utah http://www.berrysmfg.com Main exhibitor 7-423
75 Big Game International Northbrook Illinois http://www.mossyoakhunt.com Main exhibitor 6-110
76 Buck Knives Inc. Post Falls Idaho http://www.buckknives.com Main exhibitor 5-313
77 Burris Company Inc. Greeley Colorado http://www.burrisoptics.com Main exhibitor 4A-302
78 Cabot Gun Company, LLC Cabot Pennsylvania http://www.cabotguns.com Main exhibitor 7-127
79 Century Arms Inc. Fairfax Vermont http://www.centuryarms.com Main exhibitor 7-516
80 Civil Arms Inc. Windham Maine http://www.civilarms.com Main exhibitor 7A-509
81 C-More Systems Warrenton Virginia http://www.cmore.com Main exhibitor 7-423
82 COAST Products Portland Oregon http://www.coastportland.com Main exhibitor 5-315
83 Concord Expo Group Eden Utah http://www.concordexpogroup.com Main exhibitor 5-129
84 Crosman Corporation East Bloomfield New York http://www.crosman.com Main exhibitor 7-231
85 Darex LLC Ashland Oregon http://www.darex.com Main exhibitor 5-310
86 Digital Concealment Systems Phenix City Alabama http://www.a-tacs.com Main exhibitor 7A-313
87 Dillon Precision Products, Inc. Scottsdale Arizona http://www.dillonprecision.com Main exhibitor 7-423
88 Dixie Gun Works, Inc. Union City Tennessee http://www.dixiegunworks.com Main exhibitor 7-714
89 Fisher Labs El Paso Texas http://www.fisherlab.com Main exhibitor 4A-507
90 Freedom Arms, Inc. Freedom Wyoming http://www.freedomarms.com Main exhibitor 7-638
91 Gatco Sharpeners -Timberline Knives Hamburg New York http://www.gatcosharpeners.com Main exhibitor 5-417
92 General Inspection, LLC Davisburg Michigan http://www.geninsp.com Main exhibitor 1-512
93 Gerber Legendary Blades Portland Oregon http://www.gerbergear.com Main exhibitor 5-429
94 Glacier Outdoor, Inc. Reno Nevada http://www.glacierglove.com Main exhibitor 4-544
95 Glendo Corporation Emporia Kansas http://www.glendo.com Main exhibitor 6-130
96 Group West, LLC Knoxville Tennessee http://www.groupwest.us Main exhibitor 1-322a
97 Hazard 4 / Civilian Lab, LLC Long Beach California http://www.hazard4.com Main exhibitor 7A-204
98 HIVIZ Shooting Systems Fort Collins Colorado http://www.hivizsights.com Main exhibitor 2-425
99 Hornady Manufacturing Company Grand Island Nebraska http://www.hornady.com Main exhibitor 7-106

100 Jordan Outdoor Enterprises, Ltd. Columbus Georgia http://www.realtree.com Main exhibitor 5-308
101 Katz Knives Inc. Kelowna BC http://www.katzknives.com Main exhibitor 5-303
102 Kellan San Diego California http://www.kellanusa.com Main exhibitor 7A-619A
103 Kershaw Knives Tualatin Oregon http://www.kershawknives.com Main exhibitor 5-344
104 KWA Performance Industries, Inc. City Of Industry California http://www.kwausa.com Main exhibitor 7A-220
105 Laser Devices, Inc. Monterey California http://www.laserdevices.com Main exhibitor 7A-126
106 Leapers, Inc. Livonia Michigan http://www.leapers.com Main exhibitor 7-226
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107 Leupold & Stevens Beaverton Oregon http://www.leupold.com Main exhibitor 2-105
108 Limbsaver Shelton Washington http://www.limbsaver.com Main exhibitor 5-222
109 Lyman Products Corporation Middletown Connecticut http://www.lymanproducts.com Main exhibitor 2-505
110 MAE Group International, Inc. Upland California http://www.maegroupint.com Main exhibitor 7A-101
111 Mag Instrument, Inc. Ontario California http://www.maglite.de Main exhibitor 5-301
112 Maxpedition Palos Verdes California http://www.maxpedition.com Main exhibitor 7A-219
113 Moteng North America, LLC San Diego California http://www.moteng.com Main exhibitor 5-217
114 MSE Worldwide, LLC Fort Worth Texas http://www.mseworldwide.com Main exhibitor 7A-202
115 MTM Case Gard Dayton Ohio http://www.mtmcase-gard.com Main exhibitor 2-505
116 Nite Ize, Inc. Boulder Colorado http://www.niteize.com Main exhibitor 6-223
117 Otis Technology Lyons Falls New York http://www.otisgun.com Main exhibitor 7-107
118 Outdoor Edge Cutlery Corp. Wheat Ridge Colorado http://www.outdooredge.com Main exhibitor 5-148
119 Pachmayr Ltd. Middletown Connecticut http://www.pachmayr.com Main exhibitor 2-505
120 Precision Small Arms, Inc. Aspen Colorado http://www.precisionsmallarms.com Main exhibitor 7-511
121 Pro-Cut Camarillo California http://www.goprocut.com Main exhibitor 5-147
122 Range Systems Minneapolis Minnesota http://www.range-systems.com Main exhibitor 6-220
123 RapDom / Rapid Dominance Corp. Compton California http://www.rapdom.com Main exhibitor 7A-625
124 Remington Arms Vernon Connecticut http://www.remington.com Main exhibitor 7-305
125 Rocky Outdoor Gear Nelsonville Ohio http://www.rockyboots.com Main exhibitor 4-128
126 Rothco Ronkonkoma New York http://www.rothco.com Main exhibitor 7A-621
127 Ruger Firearms Newport New Hampshire http://www.ruger.com Main exhibitor 2-405
128 Safariland Jacksonville Florida http://www.safariland.com Main exhibitor 7A-212
129 Security Equipment Corporation Fenton Missouri http://www.sabrered.com Main exhibitor 7A-618
130 Sellmark Corporation Mansfield Texas http://www.sellmark.net Main exhibitor 4A-406
131 Sierra Bullets Sedalia Missouri http://www.sierrabullets.com Main exhibitor 2-415
132 Sightron Inc. Youngsville North Carolina http://www.sightron.com Main exhibitor 4A-501
133 Signature Products Group Salt Lake City Utah http://www.spgcompany.com Main exhibitor 5-205
134 Skenco International, Inc. Phoenix Arizona http://www.skenco.com Main exhibitor 5-146
135 SkullHooker Klamath Falls Oregon http://www.skullhooker.com Main exhibitor 6-329
136 Sportlock, LLC Mequon Wisconsin http://www.sportlockllc.com Main exhibitor 7A-202
137 Sports Manufacturing Group, Inc. Forest Hills New York http://http://spmg.us Main exhibitor 7-725
138 Spyderco, Inc. Golden Colorado http://www.spyderco.com Main exhibitor 5-335
139 STI International Inc. Georgetown Texas http://www.stiguns.com Main exhibitor 7-328
140 Streamlight Eagleville Pennsylvania http://www.streamlight.com Main exhibitor 7A-118
141 Sun Optics USA Burleson Texas http://www.sunopticsusa.com Main exhibitor 2-505
142 Taylor Brands, LLC Kingsport Tennessee http://www.taylorbrandsllc.com Main exhibitor 5-143
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143 Ten Point Crossbow Technologies Suffield Ohio http://www.tenpointcrossbows.com Main exhibitor 5-207
144 Tetra Gun Care/FTI, Inc. Florham Park New Jersey http://www.tetraguncare.com Main exhibitor 7-218
145 The Allen Company Broomfield Colorado http://www.allencompany.net Main exhibitor 6-201
146 TRUGLO, Inc. Richardson Texas http://www.truglo.com Main exhibitor 5-205
147 Vertx Cincinnati Ohio http://www.wearvertx.com Main exhibitor 7A-429
148 Voodoo Tactical Gardena California http://www.majorsurplus.com Main exhibitor 7A-304
149 Weston Products LLC Strongsville Ohio http://www.westonproducts.com Main exhibitor 5-205
150 Wilson Combat Berryville Arizona http://www.wilsoncombat.com Main exhibitor 7-638
151 Wolf Perfomance Arms Knoxville Tennessee http://www.wolf-arms.com Main exhibitor 1-322a
152 Worldwide Sports Network, Inc. Carnegie Pennsylvania http://www.worldwidesportsnetwork.com Main exhibitor 7-638

Provided by the U.S. Commercial Service and NürnbergMesse 5 of 5


